
San Angelo, TX August 2-3, 2013 Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 18 2nd 18 3rd 18 1st 16

282 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 4.0 15.0 4.0 15.0 1.0 18.0 8.0 9.0 57.0 1

177 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 5.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 7.0 12.0 3.0 14.0 49.0 2

281 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 8.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 4.0 15.0 4.0 13.0 49.0 3

184 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 1.0 18.0 11.0 8.0 5.0 14.0 10.0 7.0 47.0 4

256 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 18.0 1.0 3.0 16.0 2.0 17.0 6.0 11.0 45.0 5

252 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 6.0 13.0 1.0 18.0 15.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 43.0 6

283 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 14.0 5.0 12.0 7.0 6.0 13.0 1.0 16.0 41.0 7

225 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 15.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 11.0 8.0 2.0 15.0 41.0 8

279 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 3.0 16.0 6.0 13.0 17.0 2.0 11.0 6.0 37.0 9

270 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 9.0 10.0 7.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 13.0 4.0 37.0 10

231 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 12.0 7.0 2.0 17.0 10.0 9.0 16.0 1.0 34.0 11

187 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 7.0 12.0 17.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 5.0 12.0 29.0 12

280 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 10.0 9.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 5.0 15.0 2.0 27.0 13

201 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 1998 - 3662537 11.0 8.0 14.0 5.0 12.0 7.0 14.0 3.0 23.0 14

230 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 17.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 13.0 6.0 12.0 5.0 16.0 15

194 J T Danielecki - Ragin  Red Lynx - 2003 - 4486182 #N/A #N/A 9.0 10.0 #N/A 0.0

205 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 #N/A 18.0 1.0 3.0 16.0 7.0 10.0 0.0

227 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 2004 - 4604330 13.0 6.0 15.0 4.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

263 Kinsey Jones - Gunners Hickory Lena - 2008 - 5154360 #N/A #N/A 18.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0

265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 2.0 17.0 13.0 6.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0

276 Jillian Pfeuffer - Frosted Fruit Loops - 1989 - 2869844 16.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

Youth Allround



Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)
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Back 
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Total   

(1-100)

1 18 184 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 77.0

2 17 265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 72.0

3 16 279 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

4 15 282 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 72.0

5 14 177 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 69.0

6 13 252 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 63.0

7 12 187 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 58.0

8 11 281 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 4.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 58.0

9 10 270 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

10 9 280 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 56.0

Youth Pleasure San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle

San Angelo 2013

Youth_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 8 201 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 1998 - 3662537 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

12 7 231 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

13 6 227 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 2004 - 4604330 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

14 5 283 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 54.0

15 4 225 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

16 3 276 Jillian Pfeuffer - Frosted Fruit Loops - 1989 - 2869844 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 48.0

17 2 230 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 4.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 45.0

18 1 256 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 7.0 7.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 14.0

San Angelo 2013

Youth_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

in Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 2 7 1 6 8 3 4 5

Descriptions of Obstacles
Walk 

Bridge

Trot 

Logs

Lope 

Logs to 

Jumps

Trot 

Logs

Trot Left  

& Back

Trot 

Chute

Side 

Pass 

Left 

Open 

gate left 

hand

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
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(1-100)

1 18.0 252 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 69.0

2 17.0 231 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 10.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 3.5 66.5

3 16.0 256 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 9.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 1.0 66.0

4 15.0 282 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 8.0 10.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 64.0

5 14.0 225 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 9.0 9.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 60.0

6 13.0 279 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 10.0 10.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 58.0

7 12.0 270 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 57.0

8 11.0 280 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 57.0

9 10.0 281 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 56.0

10 9.0 177 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 55.0

Youth Trail San Angelo, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson

San Angelo 2013

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 8.0 184 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 54.0

12 7.0 283 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 10.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 52.0

13 6.0 265 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.5 51.5

14 5.0 201 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 1998 - 3662537 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 0.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 12.5 50.5

15 4.0 227 Samantha Smith - Sticky Sparks - 2004 - 4604330 10.0 10.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 13.0 47.0

16 3.0 230 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

17 2.0 187 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 18.0 39.0

18 1.0 205 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 6.0

San Angelo 2013

Youth_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge:

18
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
18 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7N
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7  

Right 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Left 

Circle, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Stop

3 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Stop & 

Back
 

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)  

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-70)

1 18 282 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

2 17 256 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 47.0

3 16 205 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 1.0 46.0

4 15 281 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 45.0

5 14 184 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 42.0

6 13 283 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 39.0

7 12 177 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 36.0

8 11 270 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 35.0

9 10 194 J T Danielecki - Ragin  Red Lynx - 2003 - 4486182 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 35.0

10 9 231 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 33.0

Youth Reining

Pattern No.

San Angelo, TXLocation:Chris Hardcastle

San Angelo 2013

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 8 225 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 4.0 4.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 33.0

12 7 201 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 1998 - 3662537 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 31.0

13 6 230 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 30.0

14 5 280 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 3.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 28.0

15 4 252 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 6.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 27.0

16 3 187 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 0.0 4.0 1.0 27.0

17 2 279 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 0.0 6.0 7.0 26.0

18 1 263 Kinsey Jones - Gunners Hickory Lena - 2008 - 5154360 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

San Angelo 2013

Youth_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 2-3, 2013 Judge: Tom Neel Loc.

16
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
16 TIE BREAKERS 1 2 3

YT Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position       

(1-20)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense           

(1-20)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties

Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 16.0 283 Molly Jacobs  - Rey Lectric Lena - 1999 - 3795321 14 12 12 38

2 15.0 225 Shayna Smith - Faded Gold Zan - 2007 - 5022629 13 12 12 37

3 14.0 177 Jourdan Gatlin - Peppys Bosque Belle - 1999 - 3880620 12 11 12 35

4 13.0 281 Lydia Shivers - Crows TT - 1997 - 3633018 11 12 11 34

5 12.0 187 Leslie Gill - Torture - 1997 - 2011-102 11 10 12 33

6 11.0 256 Lauren Bergman - Pepcid Bell - 2006 - 4880976 9 12 12 33

7 10.0 205 Ashley Adams - Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 12 9 10 31

8 9.0 282 Gracie Jacobs - Lena Little Left - 1999 - 3842988 9 12 10 31

9 8.0 252 Jody Pfeuffer - WRH Bar Any Gunplay - 2006 - 4887739 10 10 10 30

10 7.0 184 Bonny Cunningham - Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 10 9 10 29

Youth Cowhorse

Class

San Angelo, TX

Boxing (1-60)

San Angelo 2013

Youth_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 6.0 279 Silas Shivers - Badgers HoneyBear - 1997 - 3575590 9 10 10 29

12 5.0 230 Kolton Wink - Gay Bar Run - 1991 - 3060334 9 9 9 27

13 4.0 270 Haley Nugent - Luckys Smokin Lena - 1997 - 3632114 7 9 10 26

14 3.0 201 Anna Easley - Little Bay Safari  - 1998 - 3662537 9 12 9 5 25

15 2.0 280 Hardie Jacobs - Bunny Boy Badger - 2005 - 4696836 8 9 8 25

16 1.0 231 Christopher Lewis - Dualin Sanjo Rey - 2007 - 5090411 7 7 7 21

San Angelo 2013
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